
Participant In-person Virtual Email Affiliation 

Adrienne Kotula Attending virtually akotula@chesbay.us Chesapeake Bay Commission 

Alexei Sharov Attending in-person alexei.sharov@maryland.gov Fisheries Service MD DNR 

Allison Colden Attending in-person acolden@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation 

Angela Giuliano Attending in-person angela.giuliano@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Beth Versak Attending in-person beth.versak@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Bob Beal Attending in-person rbeal@asmfc.org ASMFC 

Brooke Lowman Attending in-person brooke.lowman@mrc.virginia Virginia Marine Resources Commission 

Bruce Vogt Attending in-person bruce.vogt@noaa.gov NOAA 

Caroline Ianniello Attending in-person cgflem@bu.edu Boston University 

Carrie Kennedy Attending in-person carrie.kennedy@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Chris Moore Attending in-person cmoore@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation 

Christina Garvey Attending in-person christina.garvey@noaa.gov NOAA 

Danny Ryan Daniel.Ryan@dc.gov DC Fisheries Mgmt Fisheries & Wildlife 

Dave Secor Attending in-person secor@umces.edu UMCES CBL 

Denice Wardrop Attending in-person dhw110@psu.edu Chesapeake Resreach Consortium 

Ed Houde Attending virtually ehoude@umces.edu UMCES 

Eric Durrell eric.durell@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Ethan Simpson ethan.simpson@mrc.virginia.gov Virginia Marine Resources Commission 

Gary Nelson Attending in-person gary.nelson@mass.gov Mass Division of Marine Fisheries 

Genny Nesslage Attending virtually nesslage@umces.edu UMCES 

Hongsheng Bi Attending in-person hbi@umces.edu UMCES 

Ingrid Braun-Rick ingrid.braun-ricks@prfc.us Potomac River Fisheries Commission 

Jack Buchanan  Attending in-person jrbuchanan@vims.edu VIMS 

James Pierson Attending in-person jpierson@umces.edu UMCES 

Jeffrey Horne Attending in-person jeffrey.horne@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Jim Uphoff Attending virtually jim.uphoff@maryland.gov MD DNR 

John Hoenig Attending in-person hoenig@vims.edu VIMS 

Jonathan van Sent Attending in-person jvansenten@vt.edu VT 

Julie Gross Attending in-person jmgross@vims.edu VIMS 

Kathy Boomer Attending virtually kboomer@foundationfar.org FFAR 

Katie Drew Attending virtually kdrew@asmfc.org Atlantic States Marine Fisheries Commission 

Kenny Rose Attending in-person krose@umces.edu UMCES 

Lynn Fegley Attending in-person lynn.fegley@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Mark Monaco Attending in-person mark.monaco@noaa.gov NOAA 

Mary Fabrizio Attending virtually mfabrizio@vims.edu VIMS 

Max Appelman Attending in-person max.appelman@noaa.gov NOAA 

Michael Luisi Attending in-person michael.luisi@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Pat Geer Attending in-person pat.geer@mrc.virginia.gov MD DNR 

Rachel Dixon Attending virtually rldixon@vims.edu VIMS 

Rob Aguilar Attending in-person aguilarr@si.edu SERC 

Ron Owens ron.owens@prfc.us Potomac River Fisheries Commission 

Ryan Woodland Attending in-person woodland@umces.edu UMCES 

Scott Knoche Attending virtually scott.knoche@morgan.edu Morgan State - PEARL 

Sean Briggs Attending in-person sean.briggs@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Simon Brown Attending in-person Simon.Brown@maryland.gov MD DNR 

T. Reid Nelson Attending in-person tnelso3@gmu.edu GMU 

Tom Parham tom.parham@maryland.gov MD DNR 

Troy Tuckey Attending in-person tuckey@vims.edu VIMS 

Will Poston Attending virtually wposton@cbf.org Chesapeake Bay Foundation 

Ron Owens ron.owens@prfc.us Potomac River Fisheries Commission 
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